

The LeRoy W. Homer, Jr. Foundation Endowment Pledge

I will proudly support the Endowment campaign supporting The LeRoy W. Homer, Jr. Foundation. I/ We commit the following: Total amount of gift: \$ Initial Payment: \$ Balance Due: \$ Payable: One time or 2 Years 3 years Beginning Date: ___/__/ Payment schedule (circle one): Monthly / Quarterly / Semi-annually / Annually Signature(s): _____ Date: ___ / __ / ___ Personal Gift: Corporate Gift: Matching Gift: Names/ Organization(print): Address: _____ , State: _____ Zipcode: ____ City: _____ Telephone number: Email: I understand my name or company name will be listed as I have written above. I wish to remain anonymous. My gift is in honor of: Credit Card: Visa Mastercard American Express CC# : _____ Exp Date: __/_ CVV# ____ Signature to Authorize: Please Print Name: _____ Date __ /__ / ___

The LeRoy W. Homer, Jr Foundation is a 501c3 non-profit organization and all gifts are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. 100% of this donation goes to the endowment. EIN#: 73-1636907

Make checks payable to "The LeRoy Homer Foundation." Mail to: P.O. Box 268, Marlton, NJ 08053